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Order 
Quantity

Standard Service Non-Standard Service

Regular Quantity Large Quantity

Quantity 1~50 51~
Days to ship Standard To be quoted

Order 
Quantity

Standard Service Non-Standard Service

Regular Quantity Large Quantity

Quantity 1~50 51~
Days to ship Standard To be quoted

 CAD Data Folder Name: 43_Levers_and_Pulls 

 Magnetic Catches 
  

  

 QMagnetic Catches 

75 63
22

22

86
.5

55 35
223.5

15.3

16

3 2

2-8x3.5 Slotted Hole

2-Ø4.2
Ø6.6 Countersink

 C-MGCE2 
45 22 34 56

.5

30 16

16

223.5 15.33
2

2-7x3.5 Slotted Hole

2-Ø4.2
Ø6.6 Countersink

 C-MGCE1 

 EThe M3 Flat Head Screw is suitable for the mounting hole. 

No. Part Name MMaterial SSurface Treatment

1 Housing Stainless Steel Tumble Polish
2 Magnet Ferrite -
3 Catch Plate SPCC Nickel Plating

Part Number Retention Force
(kgf)

Mass
(g)Type No.

C-MGCE
1 5.5 41
2 9 89

Part Number (Type·No.)

C-MGCE2

  

 EStock lineup may vary by country.
 E Same day shipping available upon request. 

Order by THA: 16:00, SGP: 12:00, MYS: 15:00 D P.75
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1

 QMagnetic Catches 

25
25

62 70 80 35 55

2.
0

17
12
13

16

2

2-Ø3.5

2-Ø4.2

Ø6.6 Countersink

 C-MGCB2 

25 32 40 50 16 30

2.
0

17
12
13

16

2

2-Ø3.5
2-Ø4.2

Ø6.6 Countersink

 C-MGCB1 

 EThe M3 Flat Head Screw is suitable for the mounting hole. 

No. Part Name MMaterial SSurface Treatment

1 Housing Stainless Steel Tumble Polish
2 Magnet Ferrite -
3 Catch Plate SPCC Nickel Plating  

Part Number Retention Force
(kgf)

Mass
(g)Type No.

C-MGCB
1 7 34
2 10 68

Part Number (Type·No.)

C-MGCB2

 EStock lineup may vary by country.
 E Same day shipping available upon request. 

Order by THA: 16:00, SGP: 12:00, MYS: 15:00 D P.75

2108

Order 
Quantity

Standard Service Non-Standard Service

Regular Quantity Large Quantity

Quantity 1~50 51~
Days to ship Standard To be quoted

Order 
Quantity

Standard Service Non-Standard Service

Regular Quantity Large Quantity

Quantity 1~50 51~
Days to ship Standard To be quoted
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 CAD Data Folder Name: 43_Levers_and_Pulls 

 Ball Catches, Draw Latches 
  

 QBall Catches 

2.5

12

16

10

9 (10) 2.5

7
30 20

6.
3

30840

2-Ø4

2-Ø4

A

Ø8 Countersink

Ø8 Countersink

 C-BCAS 

MMaterial SSurface Treatment

Zinc Alloy Chrome Plating

Part Number Mass
(g)Type A

C-BCAS 50 26

Part Number (Type·A)

C-BCAS50

  

 EStock lineup may vary by country.
 E Same day shipping available upon request. 

Order by THA: 16:00, SGP: 12:00, MYS: 15:00 D P.75

 QDraw Latches 
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8
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C—PKBS1 C—PKBS2

<Recommended Mounting Hole Pitch> <Recommended Mounting Hole Pitch>

 * Mounting dimensions can be adjusted optionally according to the tightening force. 
M Material Stainless Steel
S Surface Treatment Tumble Polish

Part Number Mass
(g)Type No.

C-PKBS
1 34
2 79

Part Number (Type·No.)

C-PKBS2

  

 EStock lineup may vary by country.
 E Same day shipping available upon request. 

Order by THA: 16:00, SGP: 12:00, MYS: 15:00 D P.75
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